M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7

4015
4020
4021
4029
4029
4031
4058
4070
4074
4082
4087
4102
4105
4132
4165
4167
4177
4207
4210
4231
4311

03-Feb-15 TOILET
03-Feb-15 POWER
03-Feb-15 POWER
25-Jan-15 TOILET
28-Jan-15 TOILET
01-Feb-15 TOILET
03-Feb-15 POWER

03-Feb-15 UNIT/CONSIST
29-Jan-15 CONTROLS

03-Feb-15 C/S & ATC
13-Jan-15 TOILET
03-Feb-15 POWER
03-Feb-15 POWER
03-Feb-15 LIGHTING
26-Jan-15 TOILET
02-Feb-15 DOORS

03-Feb-15 UNIT/CONSIST

02-Feb-15 TOILET

03-Feb-15 PROPULSION

03-Feb-15 TOILET
29-Jan-15 DOORS

TOILET TROUBLE

THIRD RAIL SHOES

THIRD RAIL SHOES
LAVATORY DOOR DEFECTIVE
LIGHT INOPERATIVE

TOILET TROUBLE

THIRD RAIL SHOES
UNIT/CONSIST TROUBLE
TRAIN OPERATOR DISPLAY
C/S & ATC TROUBLE
LAVATORY DOOR DEFECTIVE
THIRD RAIL SHOES

THIRD RAIL SHOES

LIGHTING TROUBLE

NEEDS SERVICE

DOOR TROUBLE
UNIT/CONSIST TROUBLE
TOILET TROUBLE
PROPULSION TROUBLE
ODOR

THRESHOLD WELDMENT WITH HEATER

REPAIRED
REPAIRED
REPAIRED
INCOMPLETE
INCOMPLETE
INCOMPLETE
REPAIRED

NO DEFECT FOUND
INCOMPLETE

NO DEFECT FOUND
INCOMPLETE
INCOMPLETE
INCOMPLETE
INCOMPLETE
SERVICED

NO DEFECT FOUND
INCOMPLETE
INCOMPLETE
REPAIRED
INCOMPLETE
INCOMPLETE

AIR SUPPLY FAULT; CYCLED TO

R1 SHOE MISSING. HM RENEW 04-Feb-15 COMPLETED

L1 SHOE MISSING. HM RENEW 04-Feb-15 COMPLETED

DOOR IS NOT MAKING CONTACT WITH SWITCH THA" IN-SERVICE DEFECT

Exterior, Light fixture - Not working, occupied light fi;IN-SERVICE DEFECT
IN-SERVICE DEFECT

04-Feb-15 COMPLETED

05-Feb-15 COMPLETED

04-Feb-15 COMPLETED

R1 MISSING. HM RENEWED & |
WHEEL DIAMETER DIFFERENCE
TOD DEFECTIVE IN-SERVICE DEFECT
NO DEFECT IN THIS CAR - SEE N 04-Feb-15 COMPLETED

BATHROOM DOOR WILL NOT LATCH OPEN. MISSING IN-SERVICE DEFECT
R-1 CONTACT SHOE BROKEN. IN-SERVICE DEFECT
L-2 CONTACT SHOE MISSING. IN-SERVICE DEFECT
DEFECTIVE HEADLIGHT SWITCH IN-SERVICE DEFECT
BATHROOM NEEDS TO BE WA 05-Feb-15 COMPLETED

R-1 DOOR L/O.BENDF HM YARDI 04-Feb-15 COMPLETED

TOD SCREEN LOG FAULT LOCO HAULAGE FAULT. IN-SERVICE DEFECT
BAD WATER PUMP IN-SERVICE DEFECT
DEAD TRUCK PROPULSION FAL 04-Feb-15 COMPLETED

Toilet - Odor problem IN-SERVICE DEFECT
L1 THRESHOLD GROUNDED IN-SERVICE DEFECT





