M7	4015	03-Feb-15 TOILET	TOILET TROUBLE	REPAIRED	AIR SUPPLY FAULT; CYCLED TO	04-Feb-15	COMPLETED
M7	4020	03-Feb-15 POWER	THIRD RAIL SHOES	REPAIRED	R1 SHOE MISSING. HM RENEW	04-Feb-15	COMPLETED
M7	4021	03-Feb-15 POWER	THIRD RAIL SHOES	REPAIRED	L1 SHOE MISSING. HM RENEW	04-Feb-15	COMPLETED
M7	4029	25-Jan-15 TOILET	LAVATORY DOOR DEFECTIVE	INCOMPLETE	DOOR IS NOT MAKING CONTAC	T WITH SWITCH THA	IN-SERVICE DEFECT
M7	4029	28-Jan-15 TOILET	LIGHT INOPERATIVE	INCOMPLETE	Exterior, Light fixture - Not wor	king, occupied light fi	IN-SERVICE DEFECT
M7	4031	01-Feb-15 TOILET	TOILET TROUBLE	INCOMPLETE			IN-SERVICE DEFECT
M7	4058	03-Feb-15 POWER	THIRD RAIL SHOES	REPAIRED	R1 MISSING. HM RENEWED &	04-Feb-15	COMPLETED
M7	4070	03-Feb-15 UNIT/CONSIST	UNIT/CONSIST TROUBLE	NO DEFECT FOUND	WHEEL DIAMETER DIFFERENCE	05-Feb-15	COMPLETED
M7	4074	29-Jan-15 CONTROLS	TRAIN OPERATOR DISPLAY	INCOMPLETE	TOD DEFECTIVE		IN-SERVICE DEFECT
M7	4082	03-Feb-15 C/S & ATC	C/S & ATC TROUBLE	NO DEFECT FOUND	NO DEFECT IN THIS CAR - SEE N	04-Feb-15	COMPLETED
M7	4087	13-Jan-15 TOILET	LAVATORY DOOR DEFECTIVE	INCOMPLETE	BATHROOM DOOR WILL NOT LA	ATCH OPEN. MISSING	IN-SERVICE DEFECT
M7	4102	03-Feb-15 POWER	THIRD RAIL SHOES	INCOMPLETE	R-1 CONTACT SHOE BROKEN.		IN-SERVICE DEFECT
M7	4105	03-Feb-15 POWER	THIRD RAIL SHOES	INCOMPLETE	L-2 CONTACT SHOE MISSING.		IN-SERVICE DEFECT
M7	4132	03-Feb-15 LIGHTING	LIGHTING TROUBLE	INCOMPLETE	DEFECTIVE HEADLIGHT SWITCH		IN-SERVICE DEFECT
M7	4165	26-Jan-15 TOILET	NEEDS SERVICE	SERVICED	BATHROOM NEEDS TO BE WAT	05-Feb-15	COMPLETED
M7	4167	02-Feb-15 DOORS	DOOR TROUBLE	NO DEFECT FOUND	R-1 DOOR L/O. NDF HM YARD	04-Feb-15	COMPLETED
M7	4177	03-Feb-15 UNIT/CONSIST	UNIT/CONSIST TROUBLE	INCOMPLETE	TOD SCREEN LOG FAULT LOCO	HAULAGE FAULT.	IN-SERVICE DEFECT
M7	4207	02-Feb-15 TOILET	TOILET TROUBLE	INCOMPLETE	BAD WATER PUMP		IN-SERVICE DEFECT
M7	4210	03-Feb-15 PROPULSION	PROPULSION TROUBLE	REPAIRED	DEAD TRUCK PROPULSION FAL	04-Feb-15	COMPLETED
M7	4231	03-Feb-15 TOILET	ODOR	INCOMPLETE	Toilet - Odor problem		IN-SERVICE DEFECT
M7	4311	29-Jan-15 DOORS	THRESHOLD WELDMENT WITH HEATER	INCOMPLETE	L1 THRESHOLD GROUNDED		IN-SERVICE DEFECT